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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

1236,0000,000 4,313 29,620 0,300 0,0000,900 0,0004,200 0,000 1,200 2,000 0,000ABAD VIVAS PEREZ , JOSE IGNACIO 65,756                                                                              3,500 73,433 L12,35010,36035,0004,31336,000027514139K 139,189

1130,3000,500 0,677 35,000 0,000 0,5000,000 0,0000,750 7,425 0,900 0,600 0,000AGUAYO TRIANO , MANUEL 64,240                                                                              9,425 75,402 L0,90016,82535,0000,67730,300023792495F 139,642

533,5000,100 4,313 25,3003,800 0,0004,600ALVAREZ KINDELAN , JOSE 76,406                                                                              10,000 73,113 L3,1000,00025,3004,31333,500030504286F 149,519

840,0000,200 0,333 30,028 0,500 0,2000,500 0,0001,000 2,670 0,150 1,000 0,000AVILA FERNANDEZ , RAIMUNDO LUIS 68,992                                                                              4,520 74,881 L0,1504,47035,0000,33340,000024296069L 143,873

1418,9000,300 4,250 35,0001,600 0,0003,675BACHILLER BURGOS , JAIME 63,513                                                                              10,000 68,150 L1,8503,77535,0004,25020,700031654894V 131,663

1028,8500,100 0,806 35,000 0,600 0,1000,600 0,0002,400 0,470 0,100 2,400 0,000CARMONA CAMPOS , EUGENIO 72,745                                                                              3,670 68,326 L0,1000,47035,0000,80629,000025322668J 141,071

221,3000,200 0,813 35,0002,100 0,0005,550CONDE SANCHEZ , JOSE MANUEL 85,812                                                                              10,000 67,113 L0,45017,94535,0000,81321,300028727420Y 152,925

414,1000,200 4,938 35,000 2,150 0,2002,650 0,0006,900 0,000 0,200 5,900 0,000CONGREGADO RUIZ , M.CARMEN BELEN 88,635                                                                              8,450 62,488 L0,3500,15035,0004,93814,100028742316K 151,123

2130,9251,100 4,094 29,220 1,000 1,1002,000 0,0002,750 0,900 1,350 0,700 0,000DOMINGUEZ ANGUIANO , MANUEL 55,107                                                                              5,050 69,289 L1,8505,16035,0004,09436,500028546902S 124,396

1740,0000,400 0,161 31,920 0,650 0,4000,650 0,0000,150 0,300 0,000 0,150 0,000FUENTES LUPIAÑEZ , CARLOS 56,906                                                                              1,500 73,581 L0,0000,30034,7700,16140,000025075995S 130,487

632,4000,400 4,032 19,5250,300 0,0007,100GARCIA GALISTEO , EMILIO 83,016                                                                              10,000 65,957 L15,6000,85021,5254,03240,000025096439N 148,973

733,9000,000 0,133 30,5200,650 0,0005,400GOMEZ JIMENEZ , JOSE 69,903                                                                              10,000 74,553 L0,25017,80035,0002,13335,100025992356X 144,456

1826,8750,200 4,233 35,0000,600 0,0005,000JIMENEZ VERDEJO , ANGEL ABILIO 54,082                                                                              10,000 76,108 L19,00016,25035,0004,23326,875024171738A 130,190

133,9000,000 4,781 24,215 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0003,900 0,000 0,800 3,350 0,000JULVE VILLALTA , EMILIO 85,485                                                                              4,650 67,546 L1,3000,00024,2154,78133,900025429987Z 153,031

1520,4000,400 0,059 35,000 0,000 0,4000,000 0,0001,050 1,150 0,000 1,050 0,000MORENO ARCAS , MARIA PILAR 72,660                                                                              2,600 58,059 P0,0004,21535,0000,05920,400025307569W 130,719

1340,0000,000 0,333 23,260 1,150 0,0001,150 0,0002,800 0,000 6,500 1,800 0,000PAREJA VILCHES , MANUEL 65,142                                                                              9,450 73,043 L6,7000,45028,2304,33340,000024171529R 138,185

2014,4000,000 0,300 28,635 0,300 0,0000,300 0,0005,350 0,000 0,100 0,000 0,000RODRIGUEZ HERRERA , FRANCISCO JOSE 83,366                                                                              0,400 43,735 L0,2000,60032,4750,30014,400044255901Z 127,101

2229,7250,800 0,000 35,000 0,500 0,8000,500 0,0002,200 0,000 0,000 1,200 0,000RODRIGUEZ RINCON , JOSE PEDRO 56,324                                                                              2,500 67,225 L0,1500,00035,0000,03029,725028533550A 123,549

932,7000,000 0,733 35,0000,000 0,0002,600SANCHEZ TAMAYO , FRANCISCO J 64,181                                                                              10,000 78,433 L0,05012,30035,0004,73333,300024209837Z 142,614

1637,5000,200 0,161 29,195 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,900 0,000 5,600 0,700 0,000SOLANO CASTRO , DOMINGO JOSE 57,527                                                                              6,300 73,156 L6,1000,00034,0800,16137,500032851024D 130,683

325,2000,200 4,419 31,485 0,300 0,2000,300 0,0004,150 0,400 2,200 4,150 0,000SOTO DELGADO , MANUEL 84,477                                                                              7,250 68,354 L6,4000,40031,4854,41925,200032856237R 152,831

1918,3000,900 0,355 35,000 0,000 0,3000,000 0,0002,475 6,250 1,900 1,250 0,000SOTO VILLALBA , JUAN 64,869                                                                              9,700 63,355 L1,95010,45035,0000,35518,300025584047C 128,224

22Total Solicitantes: 

Página 1 001de


